

To confirm your reservation and secure your spot, please send the completed:

- 1. Registration and Payment Form
- 2. Lodging Information
- 3. Release and Liability Form
- 4. Information Form (this is a 2-page document)
- 5. Full payment by check or Zelle/Venmo
- 6. Directory Form
- 7. Photo and Video Release Form

All forms (and payment if applicable) may be sent to 184 Pratt Street, Fairfield, CT 06824.

Your space is considered CONFIRMED only after you receive notification back from Deep Play for Kids indicating the same. Space is limited. Once the class is filled, we will have a waitlist.

Pages contained in this package: 8



#### **Registration & Payment Form**

#### Payment Amount

DPK is proud to offer tiered tuition	n pricing as follows:	please circle the p	orice you are	paying.

- **Tier 1**. Actual Cost being offered for this training: \$595.00 + **\$37.78 tax.**
- Tier 2. Reduced Cost offered for those in need: \$495.00 + \$31.43 tax.
- Tier 3. Support Someone in need with additional funds: \$695.00 + \$44.13 tax.
- **Tier 4.** Sliding scale and scholarship available when possible, on confidential and individual need basis, as well as for 501(c)(3) organization. Write in amount agreed with DPK:\_\_\_\_\_\_.

#### Payment Method

Please indicate below how you will be paying: please circle the method:

- 1. Personal or Business Check
  - Made payable to Deep Play for Kids, LLC
  - Please mail check to: 184 Pratt Street, Fairfield, CT 06824
- 2. Zelle.
  - Account name: Ruth BrownMobile Number: 203-858-6509
- 3. Venmo
  - Account name: @deepplayforkidsMobile Number: 203-858-6509

#### Refund Policy

- All payments are non-refundable unless the program is canceled by Deep Play for Kids, LLC ("DPK LLC").
- DPK LLC will not be responsible for refunding airline tickets, train tickets, hotel reservations, or travel expenses of any kind under any circumstances.
- If the registrant cancels 15 days or more before the start of the program date and DPK LLC is notified in writing, the sum of \$150 dollars will be deducted by DPK LLC as an administrative expense and the balance after that shall be refunded.

By signing below, I, the registrant, agree to these terms and conditions.

Print Nam	e:	 	 
Signature:		 	
Date:			



#### **Lodging Information**

Here is local lodging information we have found. Please feel free to also explore other options for yourself.

Both are within 20 minutes of the studio and have restaurants, grocery stores nearby.

- 1. Hampton Inn in Exeter NH on Portsmouth Ave. \$189/night. Reservations online or by calling 603 658 5555.
- 2. Holiday Inn Express in Manchester NH on Brown Ave. \$128/night. Reservations online or by calling 503 625 2020.



#### ASSUMPTION FOR RISK AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY TEACHER WAIVER AGREEMENT

as a student, understand that participation in this
training program will consist of play, movement, breath work, and appropriate activities. As is the case with any physical activity, the risk of injury, even serious or disabling is always present and cannot be entirely eliminated.
hereby agree to irrevocably release and waive any claims that I have now or hereafter may have against Ruth Missy Brown / Deep Play for Kids, LLC ("DPK LLC").
hereby hold harmless Ruth Missy Brown, DPK LLC and their employees. I assume all risk for the term of my involvement while taking class from her in relation to activities but not limited to personal injury, property damage, or loss. I hereby release and discharge Ruth Missy Brown/DPK LLC from any and all liabilities, actions, causes of actions, debts, claims and demands whatsoever kind and nature which may arise out of or in connection with participating with Ruth Missy Brown/DPK LLC or participation in any activities incident thereto. This assumption of risk and liability shall bind me, my heirs and personal representatives.
understand and will uphold all of the policies and procedures while participating with this program with Ruth Missy Brown and do hereby join in the execution of this document and agree to be bound by the terms and conditions thereof.
agree that the information contained in the manual and any given props during this training are copyrighted information of DPK LLC.
agree as a representative of Deep Play For Kids that my intention is to bring this work out into the lives of children with love, care and pure intention.
Signed:
Print Name:
Date:



# Information Form (please print) Deep Play for Kids Foundations Teacher Training

Your official name:
Preferred Nickname:
NAME ON CERTIFICATE (to be given at gradiation):
Facebook Name:
Full Address:
Date of Birth:
Cell phone:
Email Address:
Home phone:
Occupation:
Employer:
Emergency Contact 1 Name:
Emergency Contact 1 Phone Number:
Emergency Contact 2 Name:
Emergency Contact 2 Phone Number:
Physician Name, location & phone:



All known allergies:			
Physical condition (circle one): Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor
Are there any health issues, surgeries, or concerns	to share so that	l can best suppo	ort you?
Is there any additional information you would like	to share with m	e about yoursel	łś
Are you familiar with yoga? yes or no NO previous experience is required, we're just curic	ous.		
Any previous <b>kids</b> yoga experience? yes or no NO previous kids experience is required.			
Do you have a yoga practice? yes or no NO previous practice is required			
How did you learn about this training?			
What do you hope to receive from participating i	n this training?		
Signature:			
Print Name:			
Date:			



# Directory Information Deep Play for Kids Foundations Teacher Training

If you would like to be added to this directory, please complete the info below as you would like to appear on our website. This can be viewed http://www.deepplayforkids.com/dpk-teachers.html

Name:	
Email Address:	
Your town & state:	



# Photo and Video Release Form Deep Play for Kids Foundations Teacher Training

# That I, \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, resident of the Town of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, for good and valuable consideration, do hereby release and waive and discharge Deep Play for Kids, LLC and employees of Deep Play for Kids, LLC, individually and collectively, of and from all claims and demands whatsoever which I now have or may have against all of the aforementioned, in regard to any and all matters relating to photos and/or videos taken of me/my image during the Deep Play for Kids program that I attended, including, but not limited to, the use of said photos for training purposes, website, and future use of said photos. I am aware that this program is being broadcast

Signature:

Print Name:

Date:

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

privately on zoom for DPK attendees.

Thank you for completing the registration forms. We can't wait to be together!!!